
Gruppenname
Verein Noten Gesamt Platz Noten Gesamt Platz
Stellar D-Note 4,200 2,500
Oldenburger Turnerbund 1859 C-Note 5,800 8,067
NI E-Note 4,867 6,300

Abzug / Nr. 0,000 0,000
New Fashion D-Note 3,533 2,267
TSV Firnhaberau 1926 C-Note 5,600 6,767
BY E-Note 4,833 6,600

Abzug / Nr. 0,000 0,000
Team 1 D-Note 4,500 2,500
Ueckermünder TV C-Note 5,667 6,233
MV E-Note 4,533 5,933

Abzug / Nr. 0,000 0,000
Aluna D-Note 3,333 2,400
1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn C-Note 5,267 6,000
BE E-Note 4,467 5,600

Abzug / Nr. 0,000 0,000
Purnima D-Note 3,833 2,200
TV 1863 Dieburg e.V. C-Note 5,200 5,733
HE E-Note 4,167 5,600

Abzug / Nr. 0,000 0,000
Jugend 1 D-Note 3,833 2,133
TSV Stein 1875 C-Note 4,733 4,967
BY E-Note 4,100 5,067

Abzug / Nr. 0,000 0,000
Felicità D-Note 3,500 1,267
TV 1862 Langen C-Note 4,433 4,633
HE E-Note 5,133 5,033

Abzug / Nr. 0,000 0,000
Youngsters D-Note 2,967 1,467
TV Sersheim e.V. C-Note 4,200 5,967
SW E-Note 3,867 5,400

Abzug / Nr. 0,000 0,000
Be Charmed D-Note 2,833 1,767
MTV Nienburg 1862 e.V. C-Note 4,500 4,200
NI E-Note 3,500 6,000

Abzug / Nr. 0,000 0,000
Team 2 D-Note 2,467 1,967
Ueckermünder TV C-Note 3,167 5,033
MV E-Note 3,833 4,733

Abzug / Nr. 0,200 0,000
Team VI D-Note 1,300 0,967
SC Potsdam Abt. RSG C-Note 1,567 3,700
BB E-Note 2,033 3,533

Abzug / Nr. 0,700 0,000
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